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199102140000
46940

02/14/1991
12:00:00

LOBSTER
HOUSE INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

NKD INC
ETAL

43 502

199102140000
46950

02/14/1991
12:00:00

LOBSTER
HOUSE INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GA INC
ETAL

43 502

199102140000
46960

02/14/1991
12:00:00

LOBSTER
HOUSE INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

G.K.S INC
ETAL

43 502

199102140000
46970

02/14/1991
12:00:00

LOBSTER
HOUSE INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

RICHEY'S
BARBECUE
INCETAL

43 502


