Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= LOBSTER HOUSE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102140000 46940	02/14/1991 12:00:00	LOBSTER HOUSE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	NKD INC ETAL	43	502				
199102140000 46950	02/14/1991 12:00:00	LOBSTER HOUSE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GA INC ETAL	43	502				
199102140000 46960	02/14/1991 12:00:00	LOBSTER HOUSE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	G.K.S INC ETAL	43	502				
199102140000 46970	02/14/1991 12:00:00	LOBSTER HOUSE INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	RICHEY'S BARBECUE INCETAL	43	502				